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BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD
List of Holidavs for the vear - 2025

Sl. No. Name of Leave Date
No. of
Days

Sunday
Days of
Week

Remarks

1 New Year Day 01 January 1 Wednesday
2. Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 06 Januarv 1 Monday
3. Hazrat Ali Birthday l-3 January 1, Monday Restricted Holiday
4. Makar Sakranti / Sohrai L4 January 1 Tuesday
5. Tusu Parab 16 January 1, Thursdav Restricted Holiday

6.
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose

Jayanti
23 January 1 Thursday

7. Republic Day 26 january 1 Sundav
8. Basant Panchami 03 February L Monday
9. Mage Parab lL February 1, I'uesday Restricted Holiday
L0. Sant Ravidas Jayanti L2 February 1 Wednesdav

1L. Sab-e-Barat 13 February 1 Thursday

12. Mahashivratri 26 February 1 Wednesday

13. Holi 13-15 March 3
Thursday -

Saturdav
L4, Last Friday of Ramzan 28 March L Friday
L5. ld-ul-fitr 31 March 1 Monday

16. Sarhul 01-02 April 2
Tuesday -

Wednesday
17. Ramnavami 06 Apri L Sunday
18. Mahavir Javanti 10 Apri T Thursdav
19. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 1 Monday
20. Good Friday 18 Apri 1 Fridav
2t Easter Monday 2L Apri 1 Monday
22. Majdoor Diwas 01 May 1 Thursdav
23. Budh Purnima 12 Mav 1, Monday

24.

Summer Vacation
(For Vacational Department) /
Eid-ULJuha (Bakrid)
(For Non-Vacational Department)

0L-20 June /
07 June

20
03

Sunday

Sunday -

FridaV /
Saturday

25. Rath Yatra 27 June T Friday
26. Hul Diwas 30 June 1 Monday Restricted Holiday
27. Muharram 05-07 July z Sundav Mondav
28. Last Monday of Sawan 04 Ausust 1 Monday

29.
Raksha Bandhan /
Vishwa Adiwasi Diwas

09 August 1 Saturday

30.
Independence Day /
Chehallum

L5 August 1 Friday

31. Sri Krishna Janmashtami L6 Ausust 1 Saturday
32. Ganesh Chaturthi 27 August 1 Wednesday
33. Mansha Puja L7 Ausust 1, Sunday

34. Teej Parab 26 August 1, Tuesday Restricted Holiday

3s. Karma Puja
03-04

September
2

Wednesday
- Thursday

35.
Eid-milad-un-Nabi /
Teacher's Day

05 September I Friday

37 Anant Chaturdashi 06 September -t Saturday

38 Jivitputrika Parab 15 September I Monday Restricted Holiday

39 Vishwakarma Puja L7 September 1, Wednesday
40. Mahalaya 2L September 1, Sunday

41,. Kalash Sthapana 22 Sptember 1, Monday

42.
Durga Puja Vacation /
Gandhi Jayanti

28 September
- 03 October

6 Sunday
Sunday -

Fridav

43. Maharshi Valmiki Javanti 07 October 1
'l-uesday Restricted HolidaV

44.
Autum Vacation
(Deepawali & Chhath)

L8-29 October T2
02

Sunday
Saturday -

Wednesday
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45.
Guru Nanak Jayanti /
Kartik Purnima 05 November L Wednesday

46.
Birsa Jayanti, Jharkhand
Sthapana Diwas

15 November 1, Saturday

47.
Christmas /
Winter Vacation

25-3r.
December

7 Sunday
Thursday -

Wednesday

Note-
L. Maximum of 05 Holidays can be availed from the list of 07 Restricted Holidays marked in Sl. No.03,05, 0g,26,34,3g

& 43 by the entitled class.

2. The Muslim Holiday may change on the basis of visibility of the Moon.
By order of the Vice-Chancellor

sd/-

Memo No.:- BBMKU/R t.2.?Q.{tzozo
Copy to:

1". All Officers, BBMKU, Dhanbad
2. All Deans, BBMKU, Dhanbad
3. All Heads, University P.G. Departments, BBMKU, Dhanbad
4. All Principals, BBMKU, Dhanbad
5. The o.s.D. (J) to Hon'ble Governor, Governor's secretariat, Jharkhand, Ranchi
6. The Principal Secretary, Dept. of Higher & Technical Education Development, Jharkhand, Ranchi
7. The Director, Dept. of Higher & Technical Education Development, Jharkhand, Ranchi
8. The Secretary, U.G.C., New Delhi
9. The Secretary, Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi
10. P.A. to VC/PVC/FA/R for information to VC/7VC|FA/R
LL. The Editors, All newspapers of Dhanbad & Bokaro District
12. Guard File

Date: JeJ 4 ?**k,

Q)A*u"
Registrar

BBMKU, Dhanbad.
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BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD
List of Holidavs for the.vear - 2025

Sl. No. Name of Leave Date
No. of
Days

Sunday Days of Week
Remarks

1 New Year Day 01 January 1 Wednesday

2. Guru Govind Sineh Javanti 06 January 1 Mondav

3. Hazrat Ali Birthday L3 January L Monday Restricted Holiday

4. Makar Sakranti / Sohrai 1-4 January L Tuesday

5. Tusu Parab L6 January 1 Thursdav Restricted Holidav

6. Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 23 January I Thursday

7. Republic Day 26 January L Sunday

8. Basant Panchami 03 February L Mondav

9. Mage Parab lL February Tuesday Restricted Holiday

10. Sant Ravidas Javanti L2 February I Wednesday

1L. Sab-e-Barat L3 February L Thursday

L2. Mahashivratri 26 Februarv 1 Wednesdav

13, Holi 13-15 March 3 Thrus -Sat

L4, Last Fridav of Ramzan 28 March 1 Fridav

15. ld-ul-fitr 31 March 1 Monday

16. Sarhul OL-02 April 2 Tues -Wed

17. Ramnavami 06 Apri 1 Sundav

L8. Mahavir Jayanti 10 Apri 'J. Thursday

L9. Ambedkar Jayanti L4 Apri 1 Monday

20, Good Friday 18 Apri '). Fridav

2t. Easter Monday 21Apri 1 Monday

22. Majdoor Diwas 01 Mav I Thursday

23. Budh Purnima 12 May L Monday

24.

Summer Vacation
(For Vacational Department) /
Eid-UL-Juha (Bakrid)

(For Non-Vacational Department)

0L-20 June /
07 June

20
03

Sunday
Sunday - Friday /

Saturday

25. Rath Yatra 27 June 1 Friday

26. Hul Diwas 30 June 1 Monday Restricted Holiday

27. Muharram 06-07 Julv 2 Sunday Monday

28. Last Monday of Sawan 04 August T Monday

29. Raksha Bandhan / Vishwa Adiwasi Diwas 09 August 1 Saturday

30. Independence Day / Chehallum 15 Aueust I
I Friday

3L. Sri Krishna Janmashtami 1.6 Aueust I Saturdav

32. Ganesh Chaturthi 27 August 1 Wednesday

33. Mansha Puia 17 August I Sunday

34. Teej Parab 26 August 1 Tuesday Restricted Holiday

35. Karma Puja 03-04 Sep z Wed - Thrus

36. Eid milad-un-Nabi / Teacher's Day 05 September 1 Friday

37. Anant Chaturdashi 06 September 1 Saturday

38. Jivitputrika Parab L5 September L Monday Restricted Holiday

39. Vishwakarma Puja 17 September L Wednesday

40. Mahalaya 2l September a
I Sunday

41 Kalash Sthapana 22 Sptember 1 Monday

42.
Durga Puja Vacation /
Gandhi Javanti

28 September
- 03 October

6 Sunday Sunday - Friday

43. Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 07 October L Tuesday Restricted Holiday

44.
Autum Vacation
(Deepawali & Chhath)

1"8-29 October T2
02

Sundav

Saturday -

Wednesday

45. Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima 05 November L Wednesday

46. Birsa jayanti, Jharkhand Sthapana Diwas 1.5 November 1 Saturday

47.
Christmas /
Winter Vacation

25-31

December
7 Sunday

Thursday -

Wednesdav

Note- 1. Maximum of 05 Holidays can be availed from the list of 07 Restricted Holidays listed above.

2. The Muslim Holiday may change on the basis of visibility of the Moon.
Memo No. BBMKU lRl2O65l2O24 Date:30.12.2024

€ti,*lotrdr'dnrl'
BBMKU, Dhanbad.
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